1 Neckwear 20K833 43.71 5 5 0 45.00 225.00

Wt. Rec(In GM) : 43.71 Total 43.71 5 5 0 225.00

Sample Wt(In GM) : 0.342

Wt. of Cornet Ret(In GM) : 0.232 CGST @ 9.00% 20.25

Wt. of Balance Ret : SGST @ 9.00% 20.25

Weight Returned : 43.368 Amount Payable ₹ 266

Amount in Words: two hundred and sixty six Rupees Only.

Recd. the precious metal/jewellery
in satisfactory condition By Hand /
By Courier

Customer Signature

This is Computer Generated Invoice

✶ शुद्ध आहार शाकाहार हे जीव ! तू शांत रह । ✶

Name: Join Hands Enterprise Pvt Ltd
Bank: Karnataka Bank